Incoming Fourth Grade Summer Reading List

Title
Abigail Adams: Girl of Colonial Days
Adoniram Judson: God's Man in Burma
Alexander Graham Bell
Alexander the Great: The Life of a King and Conqueror
Anne Hutchinson
Annie Oakley: Wild West Sharpshooter
Annie Sullivan and the Trials of Helen Keller
Apostle Paul
Babe Ruth: Home Run Hero
Benjamin Banneker
Benjamin West and His Cat Grimalkin
Buffalo Bill
Campy: The Story of Roy Campanella
Daniel Boone
Flving Ace: The Story of Amelia Earhart
Follow the Dream: The Story of Christopher Columbus
Going for Gold!
Laura Ingalls Wilder: Growing Up in the Little House
Milton Hershey
Saint Valentine
The 39 Apartments of Ludwig van Beethoven
The Boyhood Diary of Theodore Roosevelt, 1869-1870
The Perfect Wizard: Hans Christian Andersen
Traveling Man: The Journey of Ibn Battuta, 1325-1354
Encylopedia Brown Series ***
Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle (Series)
Nancy Drew Series
Pippi Longstocking (Series)
Ramona Series
Sugar Creek Gang Series
The Great Brain (Series) ***
Days of the Knights: A Tale of Castles and Battles
For Biddle's Sake
Saint George and the Dragon
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory ***
Charlie and the Great Glass Elevator
Five Children and It
Half Magic
Knight's Castle
Magic or Not?
Redwall Series ***
The Castle in the Attic
The Dragon of Lonely Island
The Enormous Egg
The Gammage Cup
The Golden Key
The Indian in the Cupboard
The Return of the Dragon
The Time Garden
The Wizard of Oz (Adapted)
Time Cat
A Llama in the Family
Ace: The Very Important Pig
All-of-a-Kind Family
Along Came a Dog
Around the World in 80 Days (Adapted)
Astra
At the Back of the North Wind

Author
Wagoner, Jean

Hambrick, Sharon

Joseph, Paul
Shone, Rob

Aller, Susan Bivin

Landau, Elane
Lambert, Joseph
Sanders, Nancy
Brandt, Keith
Maupin, Melissa

Henry, Marguerite

D'Aulaire
Adler, David

Ransom, Candice

Bull, Angela
Sis, Peter
Donkin, Andrew
Giff, Patricia
Sutcliffe, Jane
Sabuda, Robert
Winter, Jonah
Saterin, Shelly
Yolen, Jane
Rumford, James
Sobol, Donald

MacDonald, Betty

Keene, Carolyn
Lindgren, Astrid
Cleary, Beverly
Hutchens, Paul
Fitzgerald, John

Genre
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Biography
Chapter Series
Chapter Series
Chapter Series
Chapter Series
Chapter Series
Chapter Series
Chapter Series

Maynard, Christopt Early Readers

Levine, Gail

Hodges, Margaret

Dahl, Roald
Dahl, Roald
Nesbit, Edith
Eager, Edward
Eager, Edward
Eager, Edward
Jacques, Brian

Fables/ Folklore
Fables/ Folklore
Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy

Winthrop, Elizabetl Fantasy

Rupp, Rebecca

Fantasy

Butterworth, Oliver Fantasy

Kendall, Carol

Fantasy

MacDonald, Georgi Fantasy

Banks, Lynne
Rupp, Rebecca
Eager, Edward

Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy

Laiken, Deidre/ Bat Fantasy

Alexander, Lloyd

Hurwitz, Johanna

King-Smith, Dick
Taylor, Sydney

De Jong, Meindert

Leighton,Marian
Platt, Chris

Fantasy
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction

MacDonald, Georg Fiction

Reading Level

4.2

4
4.5

4
4.8
4.1
4.4
4.7
4.9
4.8
4.9

5
4.9
4.4

5
5.1
5.6
4.9

4
5.4
5.9
4.9
5.2

4
3.9
5.5
5.6
5.2

5
5.5
5.2
4.9
4.4
5.6
4.8
4.4
5.7

5
5.3
4.7
55
4.9

5

5
5.9
5.3
47
45

5
5.1
47
4.6
5.2
4.9
5.7

5
4.8
5.4



Babe the Gallant Pig

Because of Winn-Dixie

Brighty of the Grand Canyon
Chester Cricket's New Home
Cinnabar, the One O'Clock Fox
Jem's Island

King of the Wind

Lady Lollipop

Little Pear: The Story of a Little Chinese Boy
Milly-Molly-Mandy Stories

Miss Hickory

Misty of Chincoteague

Mr. Popper's Penguins

Mustang, Wild Spirit of the West
My Side of the Mountain

Owls in the Family

Poppy (Book #2)

Ragweed (Book #1)

Rainbow Garden (Revised Edition)
Rooftoppers

Running out of Time

Sadako and the thousand paper cranes
Sarah and Me and the Lady from the Sea
Shiloh

Teetoncey

The Black Stallion

The Borrowers

The Breadwinner

The Children of Noisy Village

The Cricket in Times Square

The Cricket Winter

The Doll People

The Family Under the Bridge

The Hundred Dresses

The Secret at Pheasant Cottage (Revised Edition)
The Tale of Despereaux

The Tanglewoods' Secret

The Thief Lord

The Trouble with Tuck

Thunder from the Sea

Treasures of the Snow ***

My Side of the Mountain

Journey to America

... And Now Miguel

A Long Way from Chicago

A Year Down Yonder

Alice Rose & Sam

Beethoven lives Upstairs

Brooklyn Bridge

Guns for General Washington
Indian Captive: The Story of Mary Jemison

Iron Thunder: The Battle Between the Monitor & the Merrimé

Kaspar the Titanic Cat

Like the Willow Tree: The Diary of Lydia Amelia Pierce

Minn of the Mississippi
Minna's Patchwork Coat
Miracles on Maple Hill
Mountain Born

Onion John

Out of the Dust

Phoebe and the General

King-Smith, Dick
DiCamillo, Kate
Henry, Marguerite
Selden, George
Henry, Marguerite
Lasky, Kathyrn
Henry, Marguerite
King-Smith, Dick
Lattimore, Eleanor
Brisley, Joyce
Bailey, Carolyn
Henry, Marguerite
Atwater, Richard
Henry, Marguerite
George, Jean
Mowat, Farley
Avi

Avi

St. John, Patricia
Rundell, Katherine
Haddix, Margaret
Coerr, Eleanor
Beatty, Patricia
Naylor, Phyllis
Taylor, Theodore
Farley, Walter
Norton, Mary
Ellis, Deborah
Lindgren, Astrid
Selden, George
Holman, Felice
Martin, Ann
Carlson, Natalie
Estes, Eleanor
St. John, Patricia
DiCamillo, Kate
St. John, Patricia
Funke, Cornelia
Taylor, Theodore
Harlow, Joan

St. John, Patricia
George, Jean
Levitin, Sonia
Krumgold, Joseph
Peck, Richard
Peck, Richard
Lasky, Kathryn
Nichol, Barbara
Hesse, Karen
Reit, Seymour
Lenski, Lois

Avi

Morpurgo, Michael
Lowry, Lois
Holling, H

Mills, Lauren
Sorensen, Virginia
Yates, Elizabeth
Krumgold, Joseph
Hesse, Karen
Griffin, Judith

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Historial Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction

5.6
3.9
5.6
4.6
54

54
4.9
51
5.2
5.9
53
5.6
53
52

4.5
4.4
53
3.5
4.8
4.1
4.7
4.4

5.2
53
4.5
4.7
4.9
4.8

4.7
5.4
52
4.7
53
4.8
55
4.2
5.6
5.2
4.7
4.8

4.5
53
4.6
4.2
6.1
54
4.3
53
5.6
5.6
4.9
4.9
5.6
4.5
5.3
4.3



Sarah Bishop
Snow Treasure
Sounder

O'Dell, Scott

McSwigan, Marie
Armstrong, William

The 5000 Year Old Puzzle: Solving a Mystery in Ancient Egy Logan, Claudie

The Bronze Bow

The Cabin Faced West
The Giant-Slayer

The Good Master

The Land

The Light in the Forest
The Matchlock Gun
The Night Flyers

The Queen's Smuggler

Speare, Elizabeth

Fritz, Jean
Lawrence, lain
Seredy, Kate

Taylor, Mildred

Richter, Conrad

Edmonds, Walter
Jones, Elizabeth
Jackson, Dave

The Secret War: A Second World War Girl's Diary 1939-194 Atkins, Jill

The Shakespeare Stealer

The Singing Tree

The Well: David's Story ***

The Winged Watchman

The Wreckers

Trailblazer Book Series

Turn Homeward Hanallee

Where the Ground Meets the Sky

The Watsons Go to Birmingham--1963

Blackwood, Gary

Seredy, Kate

Taylor, Mildred
Van Stockum, Hildz

Lawrence, lain
Jackson, Dave
Beatty, Patricia

Davies, Jacqueline
Curtis, Christopher

Crossing the Delaware: George Washington and the Battle ¢ Dean, Arlan
The Liberty Tree: The Beqginning of the American Revolution Penner, Lucille

The Lost Colony of Roanoke
Titanic: The Disaster That Shocked the World!
Westward Ho! The Story of the Pioneers

Yanks in World War |: Americans in the Trenches

Fritz, Jean
Dubowski, Mark
Penner, Lucille
Price, Sean

Checkmate! The Game of Chess: Applying Strategies from { Roza, Greg
Maynard, Christopt Nonfiction

Extreme Machines

Horse Heroes:True Stories of Amazing Horses

Micromonsters: Life Under the Microscope
Pirates! Raiders of the High Seas

Secrets of the Mummies

Sugaring Time

The Winking, Blinking Sea

Trojan Horse

Petty, Kate

Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
History

History

History

History

History

History
Nonfiction

Nonfiction

Maynard, Christopt Nonfiction
Maynard, Christopt Nonfiction

Griffey, Harriet
Lasky, Kathryn
Batten, Mary

Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction

Clement-Davies, D. Nonfiction

Volcanoes and Other Natural Disasters/Earthquakes and Ot Griffey, Harriet

Cricket

Eating the Plates

Kermit the Hermit

King Without a Shadow
Paddle-to-the-Sea

The Marvelous Mouse Man

The Nightingale

Time of Wonder

Yeh-Shen: A Cinderella Story from China
Jabberwocky (Poem)

Joyful Noise: Poems for two voices

The Walrus and the Carpenter (Poem)
Just So Stories: The Beginning of Armadillos
Just So Stories: The Elephant's Child

Sargent, Dave
Penner, Lucille
Peet, Bill
Sproul, R.C.
Holling, H

Nonfiction
Picture
Picture
Picture
Picture
Picture

Hoberman, Mary Al Picture

Pinkney, Jerry

Picture

McCloskey, Robert Picture

Louie, Ai-Ling
Carroll, Lewis
Flesichman
Carroll, Lewis
Kipling, Rudyard
Kipling, Rudolph

Picture
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Short Stories
Short Stories

*** Also on Mr. Evans' Favorite Childrens Books List

4.9
53
53
4.7

51
4.8
4.4

55
51

51
4.7
52

4.3
51
4.2
5.2
4.9
4.1

4.1
55
5.7
52
5.4
3.5
5.4
5.6
5.7
5.7
4.9
5.8
5.8
51
51
54
4.3
4.9
51
4.5
5.4

5.6
51
51
54
5.4
6.2
53
6.4



