Incoming Fourth Grade Summer Reading List

Title	Author	Genre	Reading Level
Abigail Adams: Girl of Colonial Days	Wagoner, Jean	Biography	4.2
Adoniram Judson: God's Man in Burma	Hambrick, Sharon		4.2
Alexander Graham Bell	Joseph, Paul	Biography	4.5
Alexander the Great: The Life of a King and Conqueror	Shone, Rob	Biography	4.5
Anne Hutchinson	Aller, Susan Bivin	Biography	4.8
Annie Oakley: Wild West Sharpshooter	Landau, Elane	Biography	4.0
Annie Sullivan and the Trials of Helen Keller	Lambert, Joseph	Biography	4.1
Apostle Paul	Sanders, Nancy	Biography	4.4
Babe Ruth: Home Run Hero	Brandt, Keith	Biography	4.7
Benjamin Banneker	Maupin, Melissa	Biography	4.9
•	Henry, Marguerite	Biography	4.0
Benjamin West and His Cat Grimalkin Buffalo Bill	D'Aulaire	Biography	4.9
	Adler, David	Biography	4.9
Campy: The Story of Roy Campanella Daniel Boone	Ransom, Candice		4.9
Flying Ace: The Story of Amelia Earhart	Bull, Angela	Biography	
Follow the Dream: The Story of Christopher Columbus	Sis, Peter	Biography	5.1
Going for Gold!	Donkin, Andrew	Biography	5.6
Laura Ingalls Wilder: Growing Up in the Little House	Giff, Patricia	Biography	4.9
Milton Hershey	Sutcliffe, Jane	Biography	4.5
Saint Valentine	Sabuda, Robert	Biography	5.4
The 39 Apartments of Ludwig van Beethoven	Winter, Jonah	Biography	5.9
The Boyhood Diary of Theodore Roosevelt, 1869-1870	Saterin, Shelly	Biography	4.9
The Perfect Wizard: Hans Christian Andersen	Yolen, Jane	Biography	5.2
Traveling Man: The Journey of Ibn Battuta, 1325-1354	Rumford, James	Biography	4
Encylopedia Brown Series ***	Sobol, Donald	Chapter Series	3.9
Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle (Series)	MacDonald, Betty	Chapter Series	5.5
Nancy Drew Series	Keene, Carolyn	Chapter Series	5.6
Pippi Longstocking (Series)	Lindgren, Astrid	Chapter Series	5.2
Ramona Series	Cleary, Beverly	Chapter Series	5
Sugar Creek Gang Series	Hutchens, Paul	Chapter Series	5.5
The Great Brain (Series) ***	Fitzgerald, John	Chapter Series	5.2
Days of the Knights: A Tale of Castles and Battles	Maynard, Christopl	-	4.9
For Biddle's Sake	Levine, Gail	Fables/ Folklore	4.4
Saint George and the Dragon	Hodges, Margaret	Fables/ Folklore	5.6
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory ***	Dahl, Roald	Fantasy	4.8
Charlie and the Great Glass Elevator	Dahl, Roald	Fantasy	4.4
Five Children and It	Nesbit, Edith	Fantasy	5.7
Half Magic	Eager, Edward	Fantasy	5
Knight's Castle	Eager, Edward	Fantasy	5.3
Magic or Not?	Eager, Edward	Fantasy	4.7
Redwall Series ***	Jacques, Brian	Fantasy	5.5
The Castle in the Attic	Winthrop, Elizabeth	-	4.9
The Dragon of Lonely Island	Rupp, Rebecca	Fantasy	5
The Enormous Egg	Butterworth, Oliver	_ •	5
The Gammage Cup	Kendall, Carol	Fantasy	5.9
The Golden Key	MacDonald, Georg		5.3
The Indian in the Cupboard	Banks, Lynne	Fantasy	4.7
The Return of the Dragon	Rupp, Rebecca	Fantasy	4.5
The Time Garden	Eager, Edward	Fantasy	5
The Wizard of Oz (Adapted)	Laiken, Deidre/ Ba	-	5.1
Time Cat	Alexander, Lloyd	Fantasy	4.7
A Llama in the Family	Hurwitz, Johanna	Fiction	4.6
Ace: The Very Important Pig	King-Smith, Dick	Fiction	5.2
All-of-a-Kind Family	Taylor, Sydney	Fiction	4.9
Along Came a Dog	De Jong, Meindert		5.7
Around the World in 80 Days (Adapted) Astra	Leighton,Marian Platt, Chris	Fiction Fiction	5 4.8
At the Back of the North Wind	MacDonald, Georg		4.0 5.4
			0.4

Babe the Gallant Pig	King-Smith, Dick	Fiction	5.6
Because of Winn-Dixie	DiCamillo, Kate	Fiction	3.9
Brighty of the Grand Canyon	Henry, Marguerite		5.6
Chester Cricket's New Home	Selden, George	Fiction	4.6
			4.0 5.4
Cinnabar, the One O'Clock Fox	Henry, Marguerite		
Jem's Island	Lasky, Kathyrn	Fiction	5
King of the Wind	Henry, Marguerite	Fiction	5.4
Lady Lollipop	King-Smith, Dick	Fiction	4.9
Little Pear: The Story of a Little Chinese Boy	Lattimore, Eleanor	Fiction	5.1
Milly-Molly-Mandy Stories	Brisley, Joyce	Fiction	5.2
Miss Hickory	Bailey, Carolyn	Fiction	5.9
Misty of Chincoteague	Henry, Marguerite		5.3
			5.6
Mr. Popper's Penguins	Atwater, Richard	Fiction	
Mustang, Wild Spirit of the West	Henry, Marguerite	Fiction	5.3
My Side of the Mountain	George, Jean	Fiction	5.2
Owls in the Family	Mowat, Farley	Fiction	5
Poppy (Book #2)	Avi	Fiction	4.5
Ragweed (Book #1)	Avi	Fiction	4.4
Rainbow Garden (Revised Edition)	St. John, Patricia	Fiction	5.3
Rooftoppers	Rundell, Katherine		3.5
Running out of Time	Haddix, Margaret	Fiction	4.8
	Coerr, Eleanor	Fiction	4.1
Sadako and the thousand paper cranes			
Sarah and Me and the Lady from the Sea	Beatty, Patricia	Fiction	4.7
Shiloh	Naylor, Phyllis	Fiction	4.4
Teetoncey	Taylor, Theodore	Fiction	5
The Black Stallion	Farley, Walter	Fiction	5.2
The Borrowers	Norton, Mary	Fiction	5.3
The Breadwinner	Ellis, Deborah	Fiction	4.5
The Children of Noisy Village	Lindgren, Astrid	Fiction	4.7
The Cricket in Times Square	Selden, George	Fiction	4.9
The Cricket Winter	Holman, Felice	Fiction	4.8
The Doll People	Martin, Ann	Fiction	4
The Family Under the Bridge	Carlson, Natalie	Fiction	4.7
The Hundred Dresses	Estes, Eleanor	Fiction	5.4
The Secret at Pheasant Cottage (Revised Edition)	St. John, Patricia	Fiction	5.2
The Tale of Despereaux	DiCamillo, Kate	Fiction	4.7
The Tanglewoods' Secret	St. John, Patricia	Fiction	5.3
The Thief Lord	Funke, Cornelia	Fiction	4.8
The Trouble with Tuck	Taylor, Theodore	Fiction	5.5
Thunder from the Sea	Harlow, Joan	Fiction	4.2
Treasures of the Snow ***	St. John, Patricia	Fiction	5.6
My Side of the Mountain	George, Jean	Fiction	5.2
Journey to America	Levitin, Sonia	Historial Fiction	4.7
And Now Miguel	Krumgold, Joseph	Historical Fiction	4.8
A Long Way from Chicago	Peck, Richard	Historical Fiction	5
A Year Down Yonder	Peck, Richard	Historical Fiction	4.5
Alice Rose & Sam	Lasky, Kathryn	Historical Fiction	5.3
Beethoven lives Upstairs	Nichol, Barbara	Historical Fiction	4.6
Brooklyn Bridge	Hesse, Karen	Historical Fiction	4.2
Guns for General Washington	Reit, Seymour	Historical Fiction	6.1
Indian Captive: The Story of Mary Jemison	Lenski, Lois	Historical Fiction	5.4
Iron Thunder: The Battle Between the Monitor & the Merrim		Historical Fiction	4.3
Kaspar the Titanic Cat	Morpurgo, Michael		5.3
Like the Willow Tree: The Diary of Lydia Amelia Pierce	Lowry, Lois	Historical Fiction	5.6
Minn of the Mississippi	Holling, H	Historical Fiction	5.6
Minna's Patchwork Coat	Mills, Lauren	Historical Fiction	4.9
Miracles on Maple Hill	Sorensen, Virginia	Historical Fiction	4.9
Mountain Born	Yates, Elizabeth	Historical Fiction	5.6
Onion John	Krumgold, Joseph		4.5
Out of the Dust	Hesse, Karen	Historical Fiction	5.3
Phoebe and the General	Griffin, Judith	Historical Fiction	4.3
	Chini, Coultr		

Sarah Bishop	O'Dell, Scott	Historical Fiction	4.9
Snow Treasure	McSwigan, Marie	Historical Fiction	5.3
Sounder	Armstrong, William	Historical Fiction	5.3
The 5000 Year Old Puzzle: Solving a Mystery in Ancient Eg		Historical Fiction	4.7
The Bronze Bow	Speare, Elizabeth	Historical Fiction	5
The Cabin Faced West	Fritz, Jean	Historical Fiction	5.1
The Giant-Slayer	Lawrence, lain	Historical Fiction	4.8
The Good Master	Seredy, Kate	Historical Fiction	4.4
The Land	Taylor, Mildred	Historical Fiction	5
The Light in the Forest	Richter, Conrad	Historical Fiction	5.5
The Matchlock Gun	Edmonds, Walter	Historical Fiction	5.1
The Night Flyers	Jones, Elizabeth	Historical Fiction	5
The Queen's Smuggler	Jackson, Dave	Historical Fiction	5.1
The Secret War: A Second World War Girl's Diary 1939-194	4 Atkins, Jill	Historical Fiction	4.7
The Shakespeare Stealer	Blackwood, Gary	Historical Fiction	5.2
The Singing Tree	Seredy, Kate	Historical Fiction	5
The Well: David's Story ***	Taylor, Mildred	Historical Fiction	4.3
The Winged Watchman	Van Stockum, Hilda	Historical Fiction	5.1
The Wreckers	Lawrence, lain	Historical Fiction	4.2
Trailblazer Book Series	Jackson, Dave	Historical Fiction	5.2
Turn Homeward Hanallee	Beatty, Patricia	Historical Fiction	4.9
Where the Ground Meets the Sky	Davies, Jacqueline	Historical Fiction	4.1
The Watsons Go to Birmingham1963	Curtis, Christopher		5
Crossing the Delaware: George Washington and the Battle		History	4.1
The Liberty Tree: The Beginning of the American Revolution		History	5.5
The Lost Colony of Roanoke	Fritz, Jean	History	5.7
Titanic: The Disaster That Shocked the World!	Dubowski, Mark	History	5.2
Westward Ho! The Story of the Pioneers	Penner, Lucille	History	5.4
Yanks in World War I: Americans in the Trenches	Price, Sean	History	3.5
Checkmate! The Game of Chess: Applying Strategies from	Roza, Greg	Nonfiction	5.4
Extreme Machines	Maynard, Christoph	Nonfiction	5.6
Horse Heroes: True Stories of Amazing Horses	Petty, Kate	Nonfiction	5.7
Micromonsters: Life Under the Microscope	Maynard, Christoph	Nonfiction	5.7
Pirates! Raiders of the High Seas	Maynard, Christoph		4.9
Secrets of the Mummies	Griffey, Harriet	Nonfiction	5.8
Sugaring Time	Lasky, Kathryn	Nonfiction	5.8
The Winking, Blinking Sea	Batten, Mary	Nonfiction	5.1
Trojan Horse	Clement-Davies, D	Nonfiction	5.1
Volcanoes and Other Natural Disasters/Earthquakes and Other	Griffey, Harriet	Nonfiction	5.4
Cricket	Sargent, Dave	Picture	4.3
Eating the Plates	Penner, Lucille	Picture	4.9
Kermit the Hermit	Peet, Bill	Picture	5.1
King Without a Shadow	Sproul, R.C.	Picture	4.5
Paddle-to-the-Sea	Holling, H	Picture	5.4
The Marvelous Mouse Man	Hoberman, Mary A	Picture	5
The Nightingale	Pinkney, Jerry	Picture	5.6
Time of Wonder	McCloskey, Robert	Picture	5.1
Yeh-Shen: A Cinderella Story from China	Louie, Ai-Ling	Picture	5.1
Jabberwocky (Poem)	Carroll, Lewis	Poetry	5.4
Joyful Noise: Poems for two voices	Flesichman	Poetry	5.4
The Walrus and the Carpenter (Poem)	Carroll, Lewis	Poetry	6.2
Just So Stories: The Beginning of Armadillos	Kipling, Rudyard	Short Stories	5.3
Just So Stories: The Elephant's Child	Kipling, Rudolph	Short Stories	6.4
*** Also on Mr. Evans' Fav			